
© Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar Law University, Jaipur, 2023 Page 13 
 

COURSE CREDIT 
 

P.G. DIPLOMA COURSE IN CRIMINOLOGY AND CRIMINAL 
ADMINISTRATION (ANNUAL SCHEME) 

 
S.NO. 

 
PAPER 
CODE 

 
PAPER NAME 

 
COURSE CODE 129 

DURATION 
OF  

ANNUAL 
EXAM IN 
HOURS 

    
L 

 
 T 

 
C 

 
MAXIMUM 
MARKS IN 

EXAMINATION 

 

1. D.C.C.: 
1291 

CRIMINOLOGY AND 
CRIMINAL JUSTICE 
ADMINISTRATION 

 
3 

 
1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
3 

2. D.C.C.: 
1292 

PENOLOGY AND 
VICTIMOLOGY 

 
3 

 
1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
3 

3. D.C.C.: 
1293 

PRIVILEGED CLASS 
DEVIANCE AND 

JUVENILE 
DELINQUENCY 

 
3 

 
1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
3 

4. D.C.C.: 
1294 

FORENSIC SCIENCE 
AND CRIMINAL 

INVESTIGATION– 
THE ROLE OF 

FORENSIC SCIENCE 
IN CRIMINAL AND 

CIVIL CASES 

 
3 

 
1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
3 

5. D.C.C.: 
1295 

GENERAL 
PRINCIPLES OF 
CRIMINAL LAW 

 
3 

 
1 

 
4 

100 3 

6. D.C.C.: 
1296 

 
DISSERTATION 

 
1 

 
3 

 
4 

 
100 

[70+30] 

 
--- 

 
TOTAL     = 

 
16 

 
8 

 
24 

 

 
TOTAL CONTACT HOURS PER WEEK = 16 + 8 = 24 

TOTAL COURSE CREDIT = 24 
 

* L = LECTURES                         * T = TUTORIAL                          *C = CREDITS 

 

 

 

 


