COURSE CREDIT

P.G. DIPLOMA COURSE IN CRIMINOLOGY AND CRIMINAL **ADMINISTRATION (ANNUAL SCHEME)**

S.NO.	PAPER CODE	PAPER NAME	COURSE CODE 129				DURATION OF ANNUAL EXAM IN HOURS
			L	Т	С	MAXIMUM MARKS IN EXAMINATION	
1.	D.C.C.: 1291	CRIMINOLOGY AND CRIMINAL JUSTICE ADMINISTRATION	3	1	4	100	3
2.	D.C.C.: 1292	PENOLOGY AND VICTIMOLOGY	3	1	4	100	3
3.	D.C.C.: 1293	PRIVILEGED CLASS DEVIANCE AND JUVENILE DELINQUENCY	3	1	4	100	3
4.	D.C.C.: 1294	FORENSIC SCIENCE AND CRIMINAL INVESTIGATION— THE ROLE OF FORENSIC SCIENCE IN CRIMINAL AND CIVIL CASES	3	1	4	100	3
5.	D.C.C.: 1295	GENERAL PRINCIPLES OF CRIMINAL LAW	3	1	4	100	3
6.	D.C.C.: 1296	DISSERTATION	1	3	4	100 [70+30]	
TOTAL =			16	8	24		

TOTAL CONTACT HOURS PER WEEK = 16 + 8 = 24**TOTAL COURSE CREDIT = 24**